ADREM TM
ADREM TM
ADREM
TM
High Performance
Chlorine Service Ball Valves
CBV Series
ISO 9001:2015

adrem is a trademark of
Severe Service Specialists, Inc.
Ordering Information
1-Size 2-Body Material 3-Class 4-Ball
1/2” - 10” H1 - A350 LF2 B1 - 150# L1 - Hastelloy C276*
 H2 - A351 CF8M B2 - 300# L2 - Hastelloy C22
 H3 - A216 WCB B3 - 600# L3 - Hastelloy C4
 H4 - A352 LCC* B4 - 300# GVF L4 - Monel K500
 H5 - A352 LC3  L5 - Inconel 600
 H6 - A744 CN7M  L6 - 316 SS
 H7 - A494 M35-1  L7 - 2205 Duplex
 H8 - A494 CW12MW  L8 - Other
5-Stem  6-Packing 7-Seats 8-Operator
T1- Hastelloy C276* P1 - PTFE* S1 - MPTFE* BS - Bare Shaft
T2 - Hastelloy C22 P2 - Graphoil S2 - PTFE LH - Hand Lever*
T3 - Hastelloy C4 P3 - Other S3 - RPTFE MG - Manual Gear
T4 - Monel K500  S4 - PEEK DA - Double Actuator
T5 - Inconel 600  S5 - UHMPE FC - Fail Closed Actuator
T6 - 316 SS   S6 - 25% CFPTFE FO - Fail Open Actuator
T7 - 2205 Duplex
T8 - Other
9-Cleaning  10-Options  11-Accessories
C1  - Chlorine*  00 - No Options PS  - Proximity Switch
C2  - Peroxide 01 - Leak Detection Port MS - Micro Switch
C3  - Oxygen   PP  - Pneumatic Positioner
    EP  - Electro Pneumatic
           Positioner
   PD - Digital Positioner
   PR - Pressure Regulator
* Denotes standard   SV  -   Solenoid Valve